		- 1 1										-	
From Name of Address: Mobile No	the Freel	ancer:- Saz	P. 4	Hhiol.	el	1							
Mobile No	o:-			630	7846	409							
						BIL			• 1				
Customer	's Name	& Addre	ės		70	1/2 1	For (Commer	cial U	se:			
To: MAR	KET XCI	EL DATA	A MATRI	X PVT.	LTD.								
Flat No.301,	Hosue No. 3	-6-269/30	1. 4th Floor	MYM Mone	v Center	134	Bill 1	Vo:	26	608	a. In villa	CLP of conf	
Opp. Telugu PAN No.: AAE	ECM5086D	ımayatın n aç	gar, Hyderat	oad -500029	9		Date Free	e: lancer C	ode:	n lie Tun	18/06/20	24	
			Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	sagain	st As	signme	nt/sst	tated be	low:	Syr & att	
Job No:	20	240	0602	dostie vy	endina Neorgani	Orig Nu	inal A mber	ssignme	ent e		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	Beau	hi 1	Pooder	et pla	form	2.405	9.5				Jubi 5 III	Payble	
Fieldwork I	Locations:	t	tydes	usup	9 70310	MG	D	12° 1 + 2 + 12,		visa in		E1 181 12	
Fees for	Assignm	ent	7 . H		in the	CI	V					7 1 A 32D	
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Oua	ntity	Rate		BOL 5111	Amoun	31°C DAIC IN I	
1- Brie	efing char	ges				<u> </u>			+		Amoun		
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/	Listing			-5		220	64		700 -00		
3- Mai	in intervie	w -	100					200	22000 1/00 =00.				
4- Mai	in intervie	w-		4	/	= 1	Į.	. 19				7 318 5	
5- Mod (Sp	deration/T pecify)	ranslatio	n/Transcri	iption/Oth	ers	12 7 X 1	p ^r Ma	E .				10	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges			w ;								
Supervisio				1 1 1									
Executiv					tianen	mpa	ne	٠, ١٠٠					
Totals	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: ^	W22	35,	18/	Slau	R	· Sel	Ly		
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		= 3,000			
													
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es		5.			Amo	unt:-					
					Gra	and To		A+B) Fo	r Not	Davena			
Rupees in \	Nords:	D. O.	Ft .	1		//			1 NEC	Payme	int (/ 6=6	>cv.	
		100	thouse	My C		line			Ope	y	ony		
			· ·	,		Sum	mar	У	1				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby reed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
01	2024	rup	Hoder	online Or	5		•			5	5	5	
I solemnly de	clare the infor	mation ment	tioned herein	(both sides of	the page) is tr	rue and co	rrect to t	he best of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and cor	ditions.	
My PAN Ac	count Nun	nber is:			shele						: India		
Benefician	y Bank Acc	ount Num	ber:	71545	39319	O •					IPEB OO		
E&OE		1 1 24		100 (1	, 1001							17	
						0 1	/	-		Bill Re	eceived On:		
0	allis			. %		1	X						
	1 11					'B'				Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature	& Date)			Approve	eå by w	ith dat	e					

	`\$ @
morketxcel Executive Name: R. Sentangan, okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: R. Sentangan, okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: R. Sentangan, okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: R. Sentangan, okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer the inventure are the inve
This is to certify that C. Abbusture registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 99 5 24 Valid From: 24 25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26	gmind at truttingszeestff () 19to Intermetal adff () assidust of nortes northes 11 Tale 27 dat bedites 12 Tale 27 dat bedites 13 Tale 27 dat bedites 14 Tale 27 dat bedites 15 Tale 27 dat bedites 16 Tale 27 dat bedites 17 Tale 27 dat bedites 18 Tale 27
specifically example to the example of the example	(Card Holder's Signature)

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Assignment letter

Charles and the second of the	ath action life upon A sevengers as as some	month state of amountiestly cance, of for the works	And it gotting the confinenciation of seriging this	House Address Carorenaga	Freelancer Name p. Abhilstule	
THE DE DEED FIRE PERCENCIANS CHARGE PROTECT	a comindad bon as lacticated que entidad que su porta en mais en confidence e	John out the the legent of the interest	Fieldwork Location:	Job Title: & party Problet	Johno: 20240602	
	That he had persine into mention that we a	other as trakon erritaren unten de tottaar	Date: 29/05/24	Reference No:	Freelancer Name J. Abrilles Job No: 2024 0602 Freelancer Code:	

Dear Sir/Madam,

detail at the project briefing which you had attended This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

below and overleaf. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

7/003	A STATE OF THE STA	Mydermy The first property of the property of	
Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	Quantity (Nos)	Segment - Center Segment - Center Grant - Country of the second of the	Data Collection Type

without showing any reason thereof. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other The above stated assignment will start from and end on ... you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment The completed assignment should be delivered in required

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

	editud to a second and a failing to	es fronche Conputy, not the Computy shall recove any dues for the abundance demonstration.	Name of signee: V. Affw (we will be a set that submitted to be a set	thy by any court of low and high his on the flesh are successful to the second of the	Date: 28/05(24	
Signature:	Contact number:	Signature: S. Lan Ac.	Contact number:	in bound mes 1) Witness Name: 5. LameM		